CITY HALL BOILER REPLACEMENT AS OF 8-7-2025 at 11:35 am

ID Submission Date |Company Name Contact Name Phone Number  |Email Address City State

1066 7/16/2025 8:12 Caron Heating Stacy Caron 9784522766 stacy@caronheatcool.com Methuen MA

1067 7/16/2025 10:25 Ultimate Abatement MIKE DICHARD 6039432905 ultimateabatement@yahoo.com Nashua NH

1068 7/16/2025 10:56 Enterprise Equipment Co., Inc. Jody Quinn 7813310900 jguinn@eeccma.com Weymouth MA

1069 7/16/2025 11:15 NECP Dale Bleicken 781-660-3579 dbleicken@necombustion.com Rockland Ma

1070 7/16/2025 13:20 MuniPurchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

1072 7/16/2025 19:51 hsebefhasebfw sfgsxfgsfg asgtsg 7894561230 fffdada@gmail.com sgtsegs 1A

1077 7/17/2025 3:11 BidNet Dwight A Anderson 8006771997 gbhs@bidnet.com Latham NY

1083 7/17/2025 8:53 Fraser Engineering Company Inc. Nicole Leo 6173323700 estimating@fraserengineering.com Franklin MA

1086 7/17/2025 9:51 aulson mark mortimer 978-975-4500 mmortimer@aulson.com methuen ma

1090 7/17/2025 16:18 Ambient Temperature Corp. Michael Pigatti 978-646-0660 mpigatti@ambienttemperature.com Newburyport MA

1091 7/17/2025 16:41 KMK Insulation Inc Michael Visnic 2032346223 estimating@kmkinsulation.com North Haven Connecticut
1095 7/18/2025 0:53 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH

1097 7/18/2025 7:00 45jyguygu 6y75f67t67t 0 safiuh@gmail.com fyftyftyftyf f65rfr5fr

1100 7/18/2025 8:03 N.B. Kenney Co. Frank DiDonato 9788495200 fdidonato@nbkenney.com Devens Massachusetts
1102 7/18/2025 8:41 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 lipoles@triple-construction.com Merrimack NH

1104 7/18/2025 9:23 Green Environmental Clay Ferguson 6174790550 cferguson@greenenvironmental.com Rockland Massachusetts
1106 7/18/2025 10:21 Ambient Temperature Corp. Michael Pigatti 978-646-0660 mpigatti@ambienttemperature.com Newburyport MA

1107 7/18/2025 13:16 ARAUJO BROS PLUMBING AND HEATING |ASHTON BORGES 5089987006 ABORGES@ARAUJOBROSPLUMBING.COM [ACUSHNET Massachusetts
1108 7/18/2025 13:54 Best Chimney Services Aria Chiverton 8573344418 aria@bestchimney.com Dedham MA

1109 7/18/2025 15:44 Projectdog, Inc. Project Leads Manager 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

1111 7/18/2025 16:48 Company Information Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.docs@construction.com Hamilton Township New Jersey
1113 7/20/2025 13:01 Holden Mechanical Chris Banks 7812237238 cbanks@holdenmechanical.com North Attleboro Massachusetts
1115 7/21/2025 10:00 Aalanco Service Corp Dan Bandanza 5084392081 dbandanza@aalanco.com Westborough Ma

1116 7/21/2025 10:51 Gaffny Corporation Contractors tim gaffny (978)689-7575 tim@gaffnycorp.com Lawrence MA

1119 7/21/2025 13:10 Dodge Construction Network Alex Gugliada 8443263826 alex.gugliada@construction.com Grand Prairie X

1120 7/21/2025 15:56 Hall Sheetmetal Works Helen Brown 978-739-3800 hbrown@hallsheetmetal.com Middleton MA

1124 7/22/2025 13:38 Royal Steam Heater Company Vanessa Roche 9786320770 vroche @royalsteamheater.com Gardner Massachusetts
1125 7/22/2025 14:36 Performance Plumbing and Heating Lisa Graceffa 617-438-7053 Igraceffa@performancepandh.com Medway Ma

1127 7/23/2025 7:53 Royal Steam Heater Co. Marty Henry 9786320770 mhenry@royalsteamheater.com Gardner MA

1128 7/24/2025 13:48 Hydro Mechanical John Cosentino 774-415-6055 jcosentino@hydromechanicalcorp.com Worchester ma

1129 7/25/2025 8:43 Performance Plumbing and Heating Sam Taylor 7742053171 staylor@performancepandh.com Medfield Massachusetts
1130 7/25/2025 12:26 CAM HVAC & Construction, LLC Catherine Andrade 401-232-7230 candrade@camhvac.com Smithfield RI

1131 7/25/2025 16:35 Gem Plumbing & Heating Sean Comptois 401-603-8809 scomptois@gemplumbing.com Lincoln RI

1137 7/31/2025 8:13 Stallion Plumbing, Heating, Cooling Nicholas Araujo 5087426833 Naraujo@stallionphc.com New Bedford MA

1138 7/31/2025 10:31 caron heatin stacy caron 9784522766 stacy@caronheatcool.com methuen ma

1139 7/31/2025 11:39 Stallion Nick Arajuo 5087426833 office@stallionphc.com NEW BEDFORD MA

1141 8/1/2025 14:32 Cam HVAC & Construction Akeno Hutchinson 8572586599 estimating@camhvac.com Smithfield RI

1142 8/4/2025 6:49 Holden Mechanical Chris Banks 5088536188 cbanks@holdenmechanical.com Worcester MA

1143 8/4/2025 10:08 Gaffny Corporation Contractors Tim Gaffny (978)689-7575 tim@gaffnycorp.com Lawrence Massachusetts
1146 8/5/2025 13:49 CAAN Fence Inc Estimating Department (617) 203-7518 estimating@caanfenceinc.com Boston Massachusetts
1148 8/6/2025 7:35 ATCO, Inc. Brenda Clevesy 9786460660 bclevesy@ambienttemperature.com Newburyport MA

1149 8/6/2025 7:55 caron heating STACY CARON 9784522766 STACY@CARONHEATCOOL.COM METHUEN MA

1150 8/6/2025 9:57 ARAUJO BROS PLUMBING AND HEATI Ashton 5089987006 ABORGES@ARAUJOBROSPLUMBING.COM |JACUSHNET Massachusetts
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